
qnfifi F. .cr. q. 2s43 ffi 02 os i995 or{1'<sr} eoot:zooo. r4ooi:2004. 3|llql-\c\\^c iaooi:2007

aerN qrqfq fl-frtrf fuqrr €TQrrq. -{rfrl_{r
A++ nqr{< ftFRqrirc qrf zr{ ssr (

3rlEF 3rrq}tr sltF?rc, rcs6 6'l trnr 3 d 3ida c'l{il ?fa6R, qrr4 s€rE{ €'dtrs drrdq am $fiql{r Fci6 a6.9 - ral92 -A3 ffi6 2i.09:199s s}Fld)
qr{d trf6r{, qar 6r{fia lti dd {rrdq

Lakshmibai National Institute of Physical Education, Gwalior
A++ NAAC Accreditated Deemed to be Universitv

(Declafed uide Gownn&nt of rndic, Ministry af *^::::::i,"ri#"f:,ffif"rw."ri"- *". n.s''4/ez'ua da.eit 2'.()eaees rn tef

(Gouernment of India, MinkffA ofYouth Afairs ord Sportt

Rqio. lbla6/zz_

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed tenders are hereby invited for the year 2022-23

(male/female) which is required for the Institute. The tender form
Institute www.lnipe.edu.in and www.eprocure.gov.in.

for purchase

are available
of student uniforms

on the website of the

S.No. Probable amount of

Male/Female Student

Uniform

Earnest Money/Bid
Security

(In Rupees)

Last date &
Time of

submission of
Tender

Tender opening
date

Exhibition date
and time

1 (Male/Female) student
Uniform. Probable
amount Seventy Lac
Only (t 70,00,000/-)

{ 1,75,000/-
(? One Lac
Seventy Five
thousand Only)

Date 06.07 .2022
Time 11.00AM

Date
06.07.2022
Time 11.30AM

Date 11.07 .2022
time 03.00 pm

The Tender form can be downloaded along with detailed terms and conditions lrom the
Institute's website www.lnipe.edu.in or www.eprocure.gov.in, which is required to be dropped in the
tender box along with the Demand Draft (earnest money/bid security) of { 1,75,000/- ({ One lac

Seventy Five thousand only) for purchase of students uniform which should be payable to Registrar,
Lakshmibai National Institute of Physical Education, Gwalior qto 06.07 .2022 at 1 1.00 AM in the
Room No. 105 of Administrative Building or sealed tenders can be sent by Registered post/Speed post
so as to reach to the Institute upto prescribed date and time. No tender will be accepted after due date

and time. The Institute will not be responsible for any postal delay. Tenderer may remain present at the
time and place of opening of tender. Hindi version of this notice is available on our website
www.lnipe.edu.in or www.eprocure.gov.in. 

" {_r*f
P r cL.1!

(N. L. Rbhira)
I/c Registrarf"-

qrfr-;nn, tqqir$ i-e, -4rfufi - 4i4oa2 (q.c.) shaktinagar, Racecourse Road, Gwalior - 474ooz (M.P.)

Plxrnc : 0751-,10009!)8, Email:- lrripcprocurcrncrrlccll@grnail.<'orn, Website: u'rnv.hripc.ctlu.irr



riffill iF. r{r. q. 29€ ft:{io 02.09-1995 3lr{wqi 9001:2000, t,ro0r:2004. q\r4vq{gtt rsooi:2007

ddqd vrqlq sil-fttrf, fusr qwrrq. -qrfu{t
A++ rsr€ ffiqrf{ 4r{ rr{ risr

(ffiwdq JrJER 3ndrr {Ef+q{, 19s6 qi qm 3 + 3#d qRir F.Fra, qrrd rig|ri fi_srs irrdis ERr 3{tr€{r Fcis !tF'g - 14/92 -{3 1itli6 21,09,'r99s s}Ffd)
qrad ra{R, gsr ordffc lri dd drrir4

Lakshmibai National Institute of Physical Education, Gwalior
A++ N.Ar{C Accreditated Deemed to be Universiw

(Declarcd fi.te Golt€'Jnmen't qf India, Minisry ol Humafl Resov/ce Delxelopnent Notiffc.ttion No. F.9-I4/92-UJ <lated 21-09-1995 under
sec.ion S af UGC Act, 1956)

India, Minist4r ofYouth 4(Gooernment

PcltT/z"zz-23 ov- fr{it,: 16 a6 12-

qf zozz-zt fr {iR{H fr vuqfld en-srxefr fi ftd {fim. C mq fu-Q qB e ftfi ftqldl
tiq-frrorRrfd ffiizfrt-oreilzq-{rcrfi-dfofr t g-fr Rtrqr } cl€qc e gil{tiE frM otHFd ot
urfrttn-o-wnqr:sRg-

frtrEI qq-t trqd qd strd riRrT-{ o1 as-{|-qc www.lnipe.edu.in rll www.eprocure.gov.in T{
eqcei Br ss fttrsI qqr o1 srsqfrs o-{, gqsFdq, c# rHq qrffiR-o Rren {ierl{ b nq I eq-a
r]RTifrs RffirRd < 1,7s,ooo/- ({ gm-eRr fr-ddr=dr dq{ Fqq }-{o b Eqrus grw & erq Ffrfr
06.07.2022grcT: 11.00Cdd-Orienq&gSiIS+lqrff{&'Oef tr-qfm ros frRrafrhadwfrs-drqr
q*-fl t o{uffl Uu.tiE nn-+E qd-W sm/Ss +€ gn-r grdqFds, dffiqd {Tqq sr$|lr ften €q{rq,
qftq-{ si {s r6R rH qd, frRr0 wi-m eqq ffi fr €e* q mq el qd r FEftra Ecis' aQfi qtru
b gqrid qrq frm *rR TS ol wtrfir srm'fr kf,q b ftrq qR{H ts-d-{drfr c-S d'nr F|M
Fhdr {frd qri o1 fiq6 s-a Ei qqq qr sqRra rc sofr € r

^YarrLL€
Gr{.sd.tFrt
uqrtgqsfu%-

f,r.

o1
rrclfuaqrn

qqrqrrrRryfrs
frt-dfid cFq++)

ffiqrrqdo,r{
aleiFdc

FqY'orscq

fii.drqmndi
ftfqqiiqqq

tittdrrdcrfr
ffiqiqcq

1

Olrfd t q(Rdfq
qH ( r 70,00,000/-)

<1,7s,000/-
(r sfi dl<r
.G,-tqEq6d,( Eul tt
Fqq&{d)

ffio oa.ot.zozz
{rH 11.00 9kT:

tqi I cr)

06.07.2022
srFI 1 1.30 9kT:

f-{io.
11.07.2022
qq{T 03.00

dq6r

{Ift-flr<, fstr n-e, t-flft-+< - 4l4oo2 (q.c.) Shaktinagar, Racecourse Road, Gwalior - +z4ooz (M.P.)
Phonc : 0751-4000998, Email:- hriJrcprocurerncltcell@grnail.<'orn, Website: www.lnipc.cdu.in


